16
Ne
tw
or
ki
ng
 —
 F

DATASheet
FIBERExpress 2
Ordering information
COLOR WEIGHT LENGTH UPC ORDERING NUMBER
FiberExpress Manager Shelf
GRAY 10.9 Kg (24 lb) 23 in. 628575059249 AX100934
BLACK 10.9 Kg (24 lb) 23 in. 628575059256 AX100935
GRAY 8.2 Kg (18 lb) 19 in. 628575060665 AX101084
BLACK 8.2 Kg (18 lb) 19 in. 628575060672 AX101085
Packaging
> The shelf (19 in. or 23 in.) comes with
a hardware kit which includes the
following: